Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-214
December 5, 2014
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Page 1 of 8
SRCM Room Condition Monitor
BACnet
Description

1 digital input (door contact dedicated)
Certifications CE Electro-magnetic Compatibility Directive 2004/108EC
Ordering Information
Product Number Pressure Range Protocol Accuracy
(Full Scale)
547-320A +/- 500 Pa BACnet 0.5%
547-321A +/- 0.05" WC (12.5 Pa) BACnet 0.5%
547-322A +/- 0.10" WC (25 Pa) BACnet 0.5%
547-323A +/- 0.25" WC (62.5 Pa) BACnet 0.5%
547-324A +/- 0.50" WC (125 Pa) BACnet 0.5%
547-325A +/- 1.00" WC (250 Pa) BACnet 0.5%
547-326A +/- 2.50" WC (625 Pa) BACnet 0.5%
547-327A +/- 5.00" WC (1250 Pa) BACnet 0.5%
547-328A +/- 50 Pa BACnet 0.5%
547-329A +/- 100 Pa BACnet 0.5%
547-320B +/- 500 Pa BACnet 0.25%
547-321B +/- 0.05" WC (12.5 Pa) BACnet 0.25%
547-322B +/- 0.10" WC (25 Pa) BACnet 0.25%
547-323B +/- 0.25" WC (62.5 Pa) BACnet 0.25%
547-324B +/- 0.50" WC (125 Pa) BACnet 0.25%
547-325B +/- 1.00" WC (250 Pa) BACnet 0.25%
547-326B +/- 2.50" WC (625 Pa) BACnet 0.25%
547-327B +/- 5.00" WC (1250 Pa) BACnet 0.25%
547-328B +/- 50 Pa BACnet 0.25%
547-329B +/- 100 Pa BACnet 0.25%
Information in this document is based on specifications believed correct at the time of publication. The right is reserved to make changes as
design improvements are introduced. Product or company names mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners. © 2014
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Siemens Industry, Inc.